
 

 

 

 
 
Date    Opponent   Host   Time 

*Tues. Aug. 31  ODA    Suncoast  4 V/5 JV 

*Thurs. Sept. 2  ODA    ODA   4 JV/5 V   

Thurs. Sept. 9  SLA    SLA      4:00PM 

Tues. Sept. 14   SSAS    Suncoast   4:00PM 

Thurs. Sept. 16  SCS    SCS   4 JV/5 V 

Tues. Sept. 21  RMA    RMA   4:00PM  

*Thurs. Sept. 23   SSAS    SSAS    4:30PM 

Tues. Sept. 28  SMAP    SMAP   4:00PM 

Mon. Oct. 4   Sky Eng.   Suncoast  4:00PM 

Thurs. Oct. 7  FSCL Championship  TBA   4:00PM 

 
*Indicates exhibition game 
**Suncoast will host games at Elevation Academy Prep (1077 S Euclid Ave.) 

School abbreviations and game locations: 

ODA  – Out-of-Door Academy (5950 Deer Dr. Lakewood Ranch, FL 34240) 
SLA – Student Leadership Academy – Venice Christian (1200 Center Rd. Venice, FL 34292) 
SSAS – Sarasota School for Arts and Sciences – (717 Central Ave, Sarasota, FL 34236) 
SCS – Sarasota Christian School (5415 Bahia Vista St. Sarasota, FL 34232) 
RMA – Rowlette Middle Academy – Police Athletic League (202 13th Ave E, Bradenton, Fl 34208) 
SMAP – Sarasota Military Academy Prep – 3101 Bethel Ln., Sarasota, FL 34240) 
Sky E – Sky Academy Englewood  


